MIKE HAMILTON - ORIGINALS

1 ALWAYS ONCE MORE 33 LIBERTIES

2 BABY CAN YOU HEAR ME NOW 34 LITTLE BIT OF HEAVEN

3 BEGGARS & POETS 35 LOVE'S TREE

4 BIG RIVER 36 MAKING TRACKS

5 BIRDS ARE SINGING IN HARMONY 37 MANPOEM

6 BLIND AVENUE 38 MARY SAID TO ME

7 BUTTERFLY'S DEAD (THE ) 39 MELINDA IN THE HEATHER
8 COME AND SIT 40 MIDNIGHT REPRIEVE

9 CRUSIN 41 MIDWESTERN TRAGEDY
10 CRY (THE) 42 MIGHT CHANGE MY MIND
11 DAYS GONE BY 43 MIKE'S BOOGIE

12 DIAMOND STEALER 44 MIRROR (THE)

13 DON'T YOU WALK ON OUR LOVE 45 NASTY

14 DREAMING WHILE WAKING 46 NEW DAY

15 DREAMS TO BURN 47 NO ONE ELSE

16 EASY ON MY MIND 48 NOT UNTIL TONIGHT

17 EVERYTHING WORKS OUT 49 OLD FRIENDS

18 FAMILY REUNION 50 ON A SUNDAY

19 FLY AWAY 51 PAUL AND ETTA

20 FOUR LANE HI-WAY 52 PENNSYLVANIA KID

21 HEY YOU 53 PIGEON SONG

22 HOW WE DANCED 54 PUSHING THE KID

23 1 DON'T KNOW WHY 55 PUZZLE (THE)

24 |1 HAVEN'T SEEN YOU 56 RED BALLOON

25 |1 KNOW YOU 57 ROLLING STONE

26 1LOVE YOU 58 ROLLING WITH THE PUNCHES
27 IF YOU DON'T WANT MY LOVE 59 ROSES

28 [I'LL PAY THE PRICE 60 SAIL ME AWAY

29 IN NEW YORK CITY 61 SHADOWS

30 JUuDYJ 62 SHAKEY

31 LAST TRAIN TONIGHT (THE) 63 SHE'LL DO IT AGAIN

32 LAUGHING IN THE RAIN 64 SPOONFUL OF DIAMONDS
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65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

SPRING SONG

TEN TOES UP

THOSE WORDS
THUNDERSTORM

TIME (TAKES IT'S TOLL)

TIME CARD

TRAVELIN SOUL

TWO FOR THE ROAD

TWO TIME LOSER
VAGABOND'S VIRTUES
VICTIMS OF THE STONE

WE FEEL LIKE LOVE

WE LOVE THE REGGAE MUSIC
WHAT A GOOD FRIENDS WORTH
WHAT'S THAT SAY

WHITE RASTA

YOUR CROOKED WAYS

YOUR LOVE AND MINE
YOU'RE ON YOUR OWN AGAIN
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